
simple.var

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

  78
  73
  75
  75
   6

  76
  78
  74
  75
   4

 290
  17

 128
  73
  30
  76

 291
  16

   5
 275

   4
  21
   2

  62
  22

 223

 143
 164

 181
 126

 267
  40

 307

 247
  60

 306
   1

 287
  20

 307

 N

Missing  

Missing  

No  
Yes  

No  
Yes  

Journal  
No  

Registry   
Repository  

Repository; Journal   

Mix  
OA  

Sub  

No  
Yes  

No  
Yes  

No  
Yes  

0  

No  
Yes  

No  
Yes  

No  
Yes  

  

[0.064, 1.02) 
[1.016, 1.59) 
[1.589, 2.79) 
[2.788,16.69] 

[  0,  40) 
[ 40,  82) 

[ 82, 155) 
[155,2371] 

[ 0, 5) 
[ 5, 7) 

[ 7,12) 
[12,40] 

Impact.Factor  

Articles  

Data.required.for.peer.review  

Annual.publications  

Policy.has.instructions.for.how.to.cite.data.  

Type.of.place.to.deposit  

Subscription.Model  

is.Environmental.Sciences  

is.Ecology  

is.Evolutionary.Biology  

is.Analytical.Chemistry  

is.Biology  

is.Geosciences.Multidisciplinary  

is.Biodiversity.Conservation  

Overall  

mean

N=307


